

Thank you for your generous gift of \$______ to support local youth facing challenges.

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Harrisonburg-Rockingham County is a youth-services organization that creates and supports one-to-one mentoring relationships that ignite the promise and power of youth. As an affiliate of Big Brothers Big Sisters of America, the nation's largest donor and volunteer supported mentoring network, the organization holds itself accountable for youth in the programs to achieve positive, measurable outcomes through research-based methods. For more information, we invite you to visit our website: www.bbbshr.org

No goods or services were received for this contribution. Big Brothers Big Sisters of Harrisonburg- Rockingham County is a 501(c)3 organization. Tax ID # 51-0209104



Thank you for your generous gift of \$______ to support local youth facing challenges.

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Harrisonburg-Rockingham County is a youth-services organization that creates and supports one-to-one mentoring relationships that ignite the promise and power of youth. As an affiliate of Big Brothers Big Sisters of America, the nation's largest donor and volunteer supported mentoring network, the organization holds itself accountable for youth in the programs to achieve positive, measurable outcomes through research-based methods. For more information, we invite you to visit our website: www.bbbshr.org

No goods or services were received for this contribution. Big Brothers Big Sisters of Harrisonburg- Rockingham County is a 501(c)3 organization. Tax ID # 51-0209104